
Hallenspielplan  Erlangen, Franconian International School  ( 240087 )
Marie-Curie-Straße 2
91052   Erlangen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 28.07.2023 18:00 VE MC HC Erlangen 1 SG DJK Rimpar 1 36:29

So. 13.08.2023 13:30 VE M/F
gem.

HC Erlangen 1 (F) HCD Gröbenzell (F) 21:24

So. 03.09.2023 14:30 VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

HC Erlangen 1 HSV Bergtheim 1 38:32

So. 17.09.2023 11:00

13:00

15:00

VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

BY WC

VE MD

HC Erlangen 1 (MC)

HC Erlangen

HC Erlangen 1

TSV Ismaning 1 (MC)

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ASV 1863 Cham 1

28:29

25:30

31:18

Sa. 23.09.2023 13:30

14:20

15:10

16:00

16:50

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

BZL MD

HC Erlangen

TS Herzogenaurach

TV 77 Lauf

TSV 04 Feucht

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

TV 77 Lauf

TSV 04 Feucht

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

HC Erlangen

TS Herzogenaurach

39:7

21:33

13:24

13:40

28:13

Sa. 30.09.2023 16:00

18:00

LL WB

BZOL F

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen II

TSV Haunstetten

HSG Weiden

23:17

20:35

So. 01.10.2023 09:30 ÜBOL WC HC Erlangen II HBC Nürnberg 25:26

So. 08.10.2023 13:00 ÜBOL MC HC Erlangen II HG Amberg 25:25

So. 12.11.2023 13:00 LL MB HC Erlangen II TV 77 Lauf 26:21

So. 19.11.2023 11:00 BZOL F HC Erlangen II HV Oberviechtach 21:39

Sa. 25.11.2023 12:00 BY WA HC Erlangen ESV 27 Regensbg. 29:20

So. 03.12.2023 11:00 BY MC HC Erlangen SG DJK Rimpar 32:21

Sa. 09.12.2023 16:00

18:00

ÜBOL WC

BY WC

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen

SC 04 Schwabach

TSV Allach 09

39:28

35:30

Sa. 16.12.2023 18:00 ÜBOL MC HC Erlangen II JSG Fürther Land 36:24

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 17.12.2023 10:00

15:00

17:00

BZOL F

LL WB

LL MB

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen II

SG Rohr/Pavelsbach

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

TSV Haunstetten

38:25

25:20

30:29

Sa. 06.01.2024 18:00 BZOL F HC Erlangen II Mintraching/Neutraubling II 36:19

So. 21.01.2024 13:00

15:00

BY WC

BY WB

HC Erlangen

HC Erlangen

TSV EBE Forst United

HC Forchheim

28:30

13:18

So. 28.01.2024 15:00

17:00

LL MB

BY WC

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

TG Landshut

22:26

30:34

Sa. 03.02.2024 14:00

16:00

BY WC

BY WB

HC Erlangen

HC Erlangen

HT München

TSV EBE Forst United

26:26

22:16

So. 04.02.2024 15:00 BZOL F HC Erlangen II HSG Berching/Pollanten 44:37

Fr. 09.02.2024 18:45 VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

HC Erlangen 1 (MC) TSV Ottobeuren 1 (MC) 32:29

Sa. 24.02.2024 14:00

16:00

ÜBOL MC

LL MB

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen II

TSV Altenfurt

HSC 2000 Coburg II

33:15

35:17

So. 25.02.2024 11:00

13:00

LL WB

ÜBOL WC

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen II

TSV Allach 09

TSV 2000 Rothenburg

30:21

0:0

Mi. 28.02.2024 20:00 BZOL F HC Erlangen II SG Regensburg 31:23

Fr. 01.03.2024 17:30 LL MB HC Erlangen II HC Forchheim 28:21

Sa. 09.03.2024 09:30

10:20

11:10

12:00

12:50

16:00

BZOL MD

BZOL MD

BZOL MD

BZOL MD

BZOL MD

BY WC

HC Erlangen

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

TSV 04 Feucht

HV Oberviechtach

SSG Metten

HC Erlangen

TSV 04 Feucht

HV Oberviechtach

SSG Metten

HC Erlangen

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

TSV Schwabmünchen

44:16

21:31

25:35

23:36

17:24

44:35



Hallenspielplan  Erlangen, Franconian International School  ( 240087 )
Marie-Curie-Straße 2
91052   Erlangen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.03.2024 11:00

13:00

ÜBOL MC

BY WA

HC Erlangen II

HC Erlangen

HC Forchheim

TSV Allach 09

31:31

29:23

So. 17.03.2024 11:00 BY WB HC Erlangen TSV Ismaning 27:19

Mi. 20.03.2024 20:00 BZOL F HC Erlangen II ESV 27 Regensbg. III 28:25

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.03.2024 09:30

10:05

10:40

11:15

11:50

12:25

14:30

15:10

15:50

16:25

8-
Bezirketurnier
weiblich

8-
Bezirketurnier
weiblich

8-
Bezirketurnier
weiblich

8-
Bezirketurnier
weiblich

8-
Bezirketurnier
weiblich

8-
Bezirketurnier
weiblich

8-
Bezirketurnier
weiblich

8-
Bezirketurnier
weiblich

8-
Bezirketurnier
weiblich

8-
Bezirketurnier
weiblich

Bez. Altbayern

Bez. Alpenvorland

Bez. Altbayern

Bez. Oberbayern

Bez. Oberbayern

Bez. Mittelfranken II

Bez. Mittelfranken II

Bez. Oberfranken II

Bez. Unterfranken II

Bez. Mittelfranken II

Bez. Oberbayern

Bez. Mittelfranken II

Bez. Alpenvorland

Bez. Mittelfranken II

Bez. Alpenvorland

Bez. Altbayern

Bez. Unterfranken II

Bez. Alpenvorland

Bez. Oberfranken II

Bez. Alpenvorland

16:18

9:14

14:7

17:11

23:8

14:15

22:10

14:17

17:21

24:17



Hallenspielplan  Erlangen, Franconian International School  ( 240087 )
Marie-Curie-Straße 2
91052   Erlangen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 24.03.2024 09:30

10:05

10:40

11:15

11:50

12:25

14:30

15:10

15:50

16:25

8-
Bezirketurnier
männlich

8-
Bezirketurnier
männlich

8-
Bezirketurnier
männlich

8-
Bezirketurnier
männlich

8-
Bezirketurnier
männlich

8-
Bezirketurnier
männlich

8-
Bezirketurnier
männlich

8-
Bezirketurnier
männlich

8-
Bezirketurnier
männlich

8-
Bezirketurnier
männlich

Bez. Oberbayern

Bez. Schwaben

Bez. Oberbayern

Bez. Altbayern

Bez. Altbayern

Bez.Alpenvorland

Bez. Schwaben

Bez.Mittelfranken

Bez. Schwaben

Bez. Unterfranken

Bez. Altbayern

Bez.Alpenvorland

Bez. Schwaben

Bez.Alpenvorland

Bez. Schwaben

Bez. Oberbayern

Bez. Unterfranken

Bez. Altbayern

Bez. Altbayern

Bez.Mittelfranken

13:9

11:13

10:12

13:17

16:16

10:16

17:18

24:16

16:19

19:24

Mi. 03.04.2024 20:30 BZOL F HC Erlangen II TV 1881 Altdorf 33:22

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

BY MB

BY MB

BY MB

BY MB

BY MB

BY MB

HC Erlangen II

MTSV Schwabing

TG Höchberg

TSV Ottobeuren

TG Höchberg

HC Erlangen II

TG Höchberg

TSV Ottobeuren

MTSV Schwabing

HC Erlangen II

TSV Ottobeuren

MTSV Schwabing

16:15

14:24

15:14

18:13

16:19

25:15

Fr. 10.05.2024 17:30 VE MC HC Erlangen 1 HC Erlangen 2 32:26

So. 02.06.2024 16:00 VE M/F
gem.

HC Erlangen 1 (WA) TSV Roßtal 1 (WA) 0:0

Fr. 07.06.2024 17:30 VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

HC Erlangen 1 (MC) MTV Stadeln e. V. 1 (MC) 0:0

So. 23.06.2024 12:00 VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

HC Erlangen 1 (MC) VfL Günzburg 1 (MC) 0:0


